Terminal 1
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Terminal 2
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 3
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 4
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 5
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 6
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 7
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 8
Departure

Arrival

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total
West Gates-MSC

Total

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)

Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Domestic

268,344
273,774
542,118

220,470
235,410
455,880

292,623
298,673
591,296

187,891
200,506
388,397

370,982
365,221
736,203

138,041
142,913
280,954

278,751
276,579
555,330

124,143
122,402
246,545

48,700
48,185
96,885

63,819
33,093
96,912

123,282
126,556
249,838

4,240,358

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

International

o

51,614
34,433
86,047

26,684
0
26,684

18,026
1,307
19,333

4,126
161
4,287

100,747
90,663
191,410

55,521
48,506
104,027

7,078
0
7,078

1,595
1,991
3,686

495,590
595,478
1,091,068

213,832
220,664
434,496

1,968,016

Tota
268,344
273,774
542,118

272,084
269,843
541,927

319,307
298,673
617,980

205,917
201,813
407,730

375,108
365,382
740,490

238,788
233,576
472,364

334,272
325,085
659,357

131,221
122,402
253,623

50,295
50,176
100,471

559,409
628,571
1,187,980

337,114
347,220
684,334

6,208,374

Los Angeles International Airport
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Calendar YTD January to September

Domestic

2,523,717
2,539,708
5,063,425

2,145,165
2,261,041
4,406,206

2,516,409
2,609,117
5,125,526

1,732,619
1,832,162
3,564,781

3,621,879
3,590,789
7,212,668

1,314,854
1,310,432
2,625,286

2,668,007
2,638,525
5,306,532

1,139,527
1,142,415
2,281,942

493,159
499,235
992,394

732,372
345,895
1,078,267

875,724
884,193
1,759,917

39,416,944

2024

International

461,241
290,167
751,408

319,122
0
319,122

218,773
14,707
233,480

85,833
5,516
91,349

1,054,188
888,191
1,942,379

567,151
509,895
1,077,046

83,785
0
83,785

7,341
7,805
15,146

4,419,683
5,531,225
9,950,908

1,832,847
1,938,154
3,771,001

18,235,631

Tota
2,523,724
2,539,708
5,063,432

2,606,406
2,551,208
5,157,614

2,835,531
2,609,117
5,444,648

1,951,392
1,846,869
3,798,261

3,707,712
3,596,305
7,304,017

2,369,042
2,198,623
4,567,665

3,235,158
3,148,420
6,383,578

1,223,312
1,142,415
2,365,727

500,500
507,040
1,007,540

5,152,055
5,877,120
11,029,175

2,708,571
2,822,347
5,530,918

57,652,575



